       Rev. D/LX
RCL0402~RCL2512
THICK FILM CHIP RESISTOR
LOW  VALUE
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 9 Tel:   (800)-TAITRON (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
Thick Film Chip Resistor – Low Value

• Laster trimming process makes the resistance meet the
Nominal value
• The resistive layer is protected by primary overcoat and
secondary overcoat.
• The barrier layer is added to edge electrodes for platting
with external electrode,making the resistor easily mounted
on the PCB
                       Rev. D/LX
 www.taitroncomponents.com Page 2 of 9
                                              Thick Film Chip Resistor – Low Value
RCL0402~ RCL2512
Dimensions (in mm)
Type Size
 Inch (mm) L W H A B Average
Weight
RCL0402 0402(1005) 1.00 ± 0.05 0.50± 0.05 0.35 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10 0.62 mg
RCL0603 0603(1608) 1.60 ± 0.10 0.80± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20 2.042 mg
RCL0805 0805(2012) 2.00 ± 0.10 1.25± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.35 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20 4.368 mg
RCL1206 1206(3216) 3.10 ± 0.10 1.55± 0.10 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 8.947 mg
RCL1210 1210(3225) 3.20 ± 0.20 2.60± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 15.959mg
RCL2010 2010(5025) 5.00 ± 0.20 2.50± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 24.241 mg
RCL2512 2512(6432) 6.35 ± 0.20 3.20± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 39.448 mg
Marking Code
1. RCL0402 is without marking due to the size is too small.
2. RCL0603~RCL2512:
2.1. E24 series,3 digits Code for 0603 size, Letter “R” is as decimal point;